Capacity (Stand by) :  I loo KVA
Model                             : Cslooo
Engine Details          : Cummins, USA
Brand/Origin               : Cummins, USA
Model                             : QST30G4
Speed                              :  1500RPM

Total Price 96,00,000/-

In Word: Ninety Six Lac Only.

Terrm & Condition:    01. One year replacement guarantee or  1500 hours whichever comes first.

02. Free transportation. Loading, Unloading, and Installation & Commissioning

w ilhout materials.

With Thanks,

z=:-xfjz2=._-:_`:;I_
KM Akhtaruzzaman